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Abdulaziz
lnternational School
Al-Sulaimaniah

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certiff that Malak Elkady is a student at AbduJAziz Intemational School, who is currently in Grade 12.

Her predicted Grade 12 end of year marks are as follows:

Subject

English

Grade 12

2023-2024

A

Arabic

Chemistrv A

Islamic Studies A+

Grading Scale

A+ 95 -100% C+ 65 - 69%

C 60 -640/o

D+ 55 - 590/0

D 50-54o/o

E 45-490/
F Below 45%

A90
A- 85

B+ 80

875
B- 70

- 94%

- 89%

- 84%

- 79%

- 74%

Overall Average

Given on October 23,202?

Academic Quality Controller

Nadine Abdul Ghani
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